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Daily Attendance Survey
(01-08-2020 To 31-08-2020)

Date Weekday Workrate AB LV LI EO MP Short Workday Workday Workday  Restday Holiday Offday

% Hrs Days oT OoT oT OoT
01-08-2020 ~ Monday = 46.88 - 17 ...0.000 L 001 120:00 15.000 - .50
02-08-2020  Tuesday 54.69 - 14 .0.000 L s 138:46  17.500 - .00
[03-08-2020  Wednesday 5000 - 160000 2 128:00 . 16.000 25
04-08-2020  Thursday = 57.81 - 13 ...0.000 L IR 347 149112 18500 1.0
05-08-2020 Friday 6500 - 10 _....0000 L 415 155:45 19500 - .00
06-08-2020 _ Saturday _  61.67 - 1m._....0000 L S 415 147:45 18500 .
07-08-2020 " Sunday = 000 . ..0000 2 2 738 800
08-08-2020 ~ Monday  65.00 - 10 0000 L L 422 15642 19500 200
09-08-2020  Tuesday 66.67 - 10 _....0000 199:59 20.000 300
10-08-2020 = Wednesday  63.33 - m._....0o000 151:56  19.000 - .00
11-08-2020  Thursday _  70.00 9 _...0000 ] 168:00 21.000 1000
12-08-2020 Friday ~58.06 - 120000 2 829 - 143:26 18000 600
13-08-2020 ~_ Saturday 6290 - 110000 L B 031 15929 19800 .
14-08-2020 | Sunday = 000 . .0000 2 2 rAA 800
15-08-2020  Monday 66.67 9 0000 S 10:30 157:46 20.000 1250 .
16-08-2020  Tuesday 6833 9 _...0000 T 2 413 163:47 20500 900
17-08-2020 Wednesday  66.67 - 10 . .0.000 2 014 159:47 20.000 500
18-08-2020 ~ Thursday 7167 8 . ..0000 L B 513 17048 21500 1800
19-08-2020 Friday 6667 - 10 .0.000 L 002 159:59 20.000 1000
20-08-2020 _ Saturday 6833 9 . ..0000 L S 413 163:47 20.500
21-08-2020 ' Sunday 000 . .0000 3 S 143 1200
22-08-2020 ~ Monday  65.00 - 10 ..0000 2. 2 416 15643 19500 600
23-08-2020  Tuesday 66.67 - 10 0000 L B 002 159:57 20.000 1450
24-08-2020 Wednesday  73.33 8 0000 v ] 176:00 22.000 1300
25-08-2020  Thursday _  65.00 - 10 . .0.000 S 458 156:02 19500 1200
26-08-2020 Friday 7333 8 _..0000 2 176:00 22000 95
27-08-2020  Saturday 6290 - ... 0000 L SR 415 15643 19500 450
28-08-2020 | Sunday = 000 . .0000 2. 2 rAA 800
29-08-2020  Monday 6563 - 110000 L L 2 003 - 167:57 21.000 400
30-08-2020  Tuesday 6563 - 110000 L L 4 003 - 167:57 21.000 1.00
31-08-2020 Wednesday 000 . ..0000 3 S 859 1450 1450

Total 278 0.000 29 24 26 112:41 4,069:13 509.000 163.00 36.00 14.50

** Note : AB - Absent, LV - Leave Taken, LI - Late In, EO - Early-Out, MP - Miss Punch, OT - Overtime



